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2nd Annual Roy Oines Memorial 2 Gun and Wisconsin State Championship Match.

Holmen Rod & Gun Club, Holmen WI

9-10 June 2012

Day 1 Grand

Holmen Rod & Gun 6/10/2012

Grand Total

Comp ld Name Grand Toml
201 Lederer. James 250-15 243-8 493-23
204 Robinette, Randy 2509 2423 492-12
209 Nyhus, Al 249-15 2424 491-19
215 Bigelow, Mike 2444 244-8 488-12
109 Ware, Stan 249-13 2383 487-16
104 Gollob, Tom 245-11 242-2 487-13
105 Hunnewell, Richard 245-11 241-7 486-18
213 Puhl, John 248-6 238-2 486-8
101 Hencken, Tom 246-9 239-] 485-10
115 Stanley, Jason 246-13 2373 483-16
206 Call, Steve 245-3 2383 483-8
112 Taylor, Mark 246-6  236-1 482-7
211 Dowling. J 249-11 230-1 479.12
202 Rosendale, Steve 246-10 233-2 479-12
205 Hunnewell, Wade 249-17 227-2 476-19
113 Schmidt, Chad 2361 236-1 472-2
107 Baier, Richard 246-6  225-1 471-7
103  Nelson, LaVerne 238-2 227-2 465-4
114  Minnig, Jim 232-2 232-2 464-4
110 Fredd, Harold 234-1 2272 461-3

Day 2 Grand
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Holmen Rod & Gun

Grand Total
Comp Id Name

204
215
209
202
113
205
103
115
101
201
109
110
105
206
213
104
211
114
212

Full detais

Robinette, Randy
Bigelow, Mike
Nyhus, Al
Rosendale, Steve
Schmidt, Chad
Hunnewell, Wade
Nelson, LaVerne
Stanley, Jason
Hencken, Tom
Lederer, James
Ware. Stan
Fredd, Harold
Hunnewell, Richard
Call, Steve

Puhl, John
Gollob, Tom
Dowling. J
Minnig, Jim
Hilton, Chad

Hunter / Varmint-Hunter

Varmint For Score

2- Gun

Holmen Rod & Gun

Comp Id

Name

204 Robinette, Randy
209 Nyhus, Al

215 Bigelow, Mike
201 Lederer, James
101 Hencken, Tom
109 Ware, Stan

115 Stanley, Jason
202 Rosendale, Steve
104 Gollob, Tom

105 Hunnewell, Richard

213 Puhl, John

205 Hunnewell, Wade
206 Call, Steve

113 Schmidt, Chad
211 Dowling, 1

103 Nelson, LaVerne
110 Fredd. Harold

| 14 Minnig. Jim

112 Taylor, Mark
107 Baier, Richard
212 Hilton, Chad
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Grand Total
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Equipment List

Holmen Rod & Gun

Equipment List

HTR
Comp ld: Name Caliber: Action: Burrel Mkr: Gunsmith: Stocker: Seope:  Power: Case:  Powler: Pwdr Wght Bullet: Bl Wghi
[ Hencken, Tom 30X 47 Swile  Han Smart Six Weaver 6x WwW  SRBIIE Chism 150
103 Nelson, LaVemne 30X 47 Stiller  Obermeyer  Fredd REQ Weaver 6x Lapua VINI3S 405 10y 115
105 Hunnewell, Richard 30 X 47 Nesika  Kreiger SGR Speedy  Weaver 6x Lapun NI35 4203 10x 113
109 Ware, Stan 30 BR Kodink Krigger Ware MeMilia Leupold 6x Joww 4198 37 MNyhus 118
1o Fredd, Hirold J0X .47 Stiller RON Fredd MeMills Leupold fix lapun NI 428 10x 124
113 Schmidi, Chad 300Chism  Swlle  Rock REQ MeMilla Leupold 6 Lapua H-322 39 10X 1ns
114 Minnig, Jim JOWare Stolle  Liljn Ware MeMilin Sightron fix Lapun 8208  43.5 10x 125
115 Stanley, Jason A0X .44 Borden  Shilen Bigelow  Kelbly Burris 6y WIN N33 BB s
201 Lederer, James J0X .47 Stiller  Rock Lederer  McMiiln Weawer 6 lapua N-135 423 10X 120
202 Rosendale, Stove J0X 47 Stiller  Rock Reo Six Weaver fx W-wo 2230 M 10% 115
204 Robinette, Randy 20X 47 BAT  Kostyshagel Self Self Burris  6x REM
205 Hunnewell, Wade A0X A7 Borden  Krieger SGR Six Weaver 6x wWWw  NI3F 43 10x 115
209 Nyhus, Al Joww Kodiak Rock Wiare Memilla Leupold & lapua 4198 Nyhos 117
21 Dowling, J 30X 47 Stiller  Hart Bigelow  McMilla Leupold 6x Leapold ¥ 40 10x 15
213 Fuhl, John 30 Fhoenix  Rock Muller Edge Leuopld & Lapus  N-135 4] 10X 130
214 Bigelow, Mike J0X.47T  Siller  Shilen Rigfow  McMilla Burris 6 Lapua: N-135 422 Rigelow 126

Hv
Comp ld: Name Caliber: Action: Barrel Mkr: Guasmith: Stocker: Scope: Power: Case:  Powder: Pwdr Wght Bullet: Blit Wght
103 Nelsen, LaVemne 30BR Stiller  PacNor Green McMilla Leupold 45x Lapun 4198 314 BIB 12
104 Giolioh, Tom J0BR Stolle  Han Kelbly Leupold Lapun N135
105 Hunnewell, Richard 30 BR Borden Bant REO McMilla NighiFo 12x Lapus 4198 358 10x 13
100 Ware, Stan JOBR Kodisk Krieger Ware McMilla NightFo 36 joww 4198 37 Nyhus 118
113 Schimidt, Chad JOBR Swolle  Rock Reo McMilla Leupold 40 R-P H4198 347 10x s
114 Minnig. Jim JOBR Stolle  Rock Ware McMilla Leupold 40x lLapus 4198 336 Berger 115
115 Stnley, Jason JOBR BAT  Bartlein Bigelow  Kelbly  Sightron 36 Lapua  H4198 HIR 16
202 Rosendale, Steve 30X 47 McMille Broughton ~ REO McMilla Weaver 363x  W-W 2230 # 10x 115
204 Robinctte, Randy 3 BR Borden  Bartlein Rivers ScliShe B&l.  36x Lapua
205 Himnewell, Wade JOBR Panda  PacNor SGR McMilla Leupold 36x WWo 4198 33 10x 113
209 Nyhus, Al 30 BR Panda  Rock Witre MeMills Leupold 8x Lapua 4198 Nyhus 117
211 Dowling. J 6PPC Kelbly Krieger Stummeicr Sightron 36x lapus V 2.5 Berger

Bigelow, Mike 30 BR Stiller  Krieger Self Borden  Leupold 40x lapua 4198 346 [ 16

21%

LY
Comp lid: Name Caliber: Action: Barrel Mkr: Gunsmith: Stocker; Scope: Power: Case:  Powder: Pwdr Wght Bullet: Bilt Wght
101 Hencken, Tom 0 BR Shillen Rock Smart Six Leupold 36 Lapun  H4895 10% 15
1o Fredd, Hirold 3 BR BAT Rock Fredd MeMilla Leupold 36x Lapua 4198 34.5 10x 135
206 Call, Steve 30BR Rem  PacNor RED RED Weaver 63x Lapun 4198 335 10% 15
212 Hihen, Chad 30BR Rem  Rem Rem McMills Wenver 36x Vorget  40.5 Slerrs. 168
VFS
Comp Id: Name Calibyer: Action: Barrel Mkr: Gunsmith: Stocker: Scope:  Power: Case:  Powder: Pwdr Wght Bullet:  Bllt Wght
13 Schmidt, Chad 30 HR Swlle  Rock REO DBorden  Leuopld 40 RP 4198 10X 115
201 Lederet, James 30BR Stiller  Rock Lederer MeMilla Leupold 36 Lapua  H-4108 347 10Xq 115
209 Nyhus, Al 30BR Pands  Kosty Ware McMilla N-foree 42 Lapus  H-4198 MNyhus 125
213 Puhl. John 30BR Hart Mate| REO REO Leupold 36 Rem 4198 RIR 118
215 Bigelow, Mike 30 BR Stiller  Kricger Rigelow  Borden  Leupold 40 Lapus  H-4198 Bigelow 112
VH
Comp Id: Name Caliber: Action: Barrel Mkr: Gumamith: Stocker: Seape:  Power: Case:  Powder: Pwdr Wght Bullet:  Bllt Wght
206 Call, Steve 30BR Rem  PacNor REO REO Weaver 6 Lapua 4198 335 10X 115
13 Pulil. John J0BR Stolle  Rock REO MeMills B&i. Win 4198 4.7 10x 115




